STANDINGS 11-19-2024

DIVISION 6B

Team

SUMMERGLEN 6B
Summerglen Realty
Pennbrooke 6B TCI
Financial Inc
CONTINENTAL
COUNTRY CLUB 6B
West Financial Group
ROYAL HIGHLAND 6B
florida Plus Realty
HAWTHORNE 6B
SUN LAKE 6B

Played

Wins

Losses

Scores

73

109

71

71

70
60

Against
62
53

102

72

71
94

Diff Forfeits GB

11 0 0
56 0 1
-31 0 2
-1 0 2
-1 0 3
-34 0 4

%

.833

.667

.500

.500

.333
167



